
STORAGE AND WINTERIZATION PRICE 

Outboards up to 19 ft 

(inside cold storage or shrink wrap) 

Inboard/Outboards up to 19 ft 

Inboard/Outboards 20 ft and over 

Pontoon/Deck boats-outboard engine 

Aluminum Boat and Motor Storage 

(inside cold storage) 

Aluminum Boat Storage 

(turn boat over on marina property) 

Small Engine Storage up to 15 hp 

(oil and filter change extra) 

Small Engine Storage 20 hp-30 hp 

(oil and filter change extra) 

Personal Watercraft Storage (2 stroke engines) 

Personal Watercraft Storage (4 stroke engines) 

All storage costs above will include winterization of engine. 

OIL CHANGES ADDITIONAL CHARGES (includes filter change) PRICE 

Inboard/Outboard /Inboard All sizes 

Synthetic Oil Surcharge (most -Volva Penta engines) 

4 stroke 9.9hp/15hp 

4 stroke 20hp/30hp 

4 stroke 40hp/60hp 

4 stroke 75hp/115hp 

4 stroke 120hp-200hp 

4 stroke 225hp-300hp 

4 stroke Personal Water Craft 

Oil & Filter Enviro Charge 

$42.86 per foot

$53.83 per foot

$49.89 per foot
$533.04

$315.53

$166.69

$208.65

$489.84
$533.04

$187.92
$60.46
$110.22
$128.59
$160.73
$192.89
$225.34
$257.19
$134.71
$ 8.62
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$41.63 per foot



 
 

 

WINTERIZING OF ENGINES – TO GO PRICE 

4 cyl. I/O 

6 cyl. I/O 

8 cyl I/O 

V-Drive 

25 hp. / 60 hp. 

65 hp. / 110 hp. 

115 hp. / 175 hp. 

200 hp. And up 

Sport Boats - Single engine - 2 stroke 

Sport Boats - Single engine - 4 stroke 

Sports Boats - Twin Engine - 2 stoke 

Sports Boats - Twin Engine - 4 stroke 

PWC - 2 stroke 

PWC - 4 stroke 

Method of engine fogging procedure changes between 2 and 4 stroke engines  

MISCELLANEOUS FEES PRICE 

Shrink Wrap Per Foot 

Shrink Wrap Recycling Charge 

Hull Cleaning per foot 

Winterizing Outboard Showers 

Winterizing Outboard Heaters 

Winterizing Ballasts 

Interior Cleaning of Aluminum Boats 

Topside Cleaning of Sea-doo (PWC) 

Environmental disposal fees will be charged. 

All fees and charges are payable when Boats(s) or Personal Water Craft(s) are stored at Algonquin 

Highlands Kushog Marina Inc. 
 

SNOWMOBILE STORAGE PRICE 

Summer snowmobile storage (includes summarization, inspection, fogging 

and fuel stabilizer) 

Storage and winterization includes engine drained of water and filled with antifreeze, gas 

stabilizer, engine fog, gear oil and grease pivot points.  Spring launch light wipe down and 

interior vacuuming.  Pick-up and delivery charges are extra. Customers storing with us can 

leave their trailer(s) on our property for the summer season. Pick-up and delivery charges are 

extra. 

$ 208.65
$ 238.14
$297.68
$ 260.82
$ 136.93
$ 161.02
$ 172.64
$ 208.65
$291.71
$410.78
$500.09
$666.79
$291.71
$410.78

$26.08/ ft
$21.58
$15.87
$71.44 each
$71.44 each
$47.62 each
$47.62
$47.62

$297.00
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