2023 –2024 Algonquin Highlands Kushog Marina Inc.

STORAGE AND WINTERIZATION	PRICE
Outboards up to 19 ft	\$41.63 per foot
(inside cold storage or shrink wrap)	
Inboard/Outboards up to 19 ft	\$42.86 per foot
Inboard/Outboards 20 ft and over	\$53.83 per foot
Pontoon/Deck boats-outboard engine	\$49.89 per foot
Aluminum Boat and Motor Storage	\$533.04
(inside cold storage)	
Aluminum Boat Storage	\$315.53
(turn boat over on marina property)	
Small Engine Storage up to 15 hp	\$166.69
(oil and filter change extra)	
Small Engine Storage 20 hp-30 hp	\$208.65
(oil and filter change extra)	
Personal Watercraft Storage (2 stroke engines)	\$489.84
Personal Watercraft Storage (4 stroke engines)	\$533.04

All storage costs above will include winterization of engine.

OIL CHANGES ADDITIONAL CHARGES (includes filter change)	PRICE
Inboard/Outboard /Inboard All sizes	\$187.92
Synthetic Oil Surcharge (most -Volva Penta engines)	\$60.46
4 stroke 9.9hp/15hp	\$110.22
4 stroke 20hp/30hp	\$128.59
4 stroke 40hp/60hp	\$160.73
4 stroke 75hp/115hp	\$192.89
4 stroke 120hp-200hp	\$225.34
4 stroke 225hp-300hp	\$257.19
4 stroke Personal Water Craft	\$134.71
Oil & Filter Enviro Charge	\$ 8.62

WINTERIZING OF ENGINES – TO GO	PRICE
4 cyl. I/O	\$ 208.65
6 cyl. I/O	\$ 238.14
8 cyl I/O	\$297.68
V-Drive	\$ 260.82
25 hp. / 60 hp.	\$ 136.93
65 hp. / 110 hp.	\$ 161.02
115 hp. / 175 hp.	\$ 172.64
200 hp. And up	\$ 208.65
Sport Boats - Single engine - 2 stroke	\$291.71
Sport Boats - Single engine - 4 stroke	\$410.78
Sports Boats - Twin Engine - 2 stoke	\$500.09
Sports Boats - Twin Engine - 4 stroke	\$666.79
PWC - 2 stroke	\$291.71
PWC - 4 stroke	\$410.78

Method of engine fogging procedure changes between 2 and 4 stroke engines

MISCELLANEOUS FEES	PRICE
Shrink Wrap Per Foot	\$26.08/ ft
Shrink Wrap Recycling Charge	\$21.58
Hull Cleaning per foot	\$15.87
Winterizing Outboard Showers	\$71.44 each
Winterizing Outboard Heaters	\$71.44 each
Winterizing Ballasts	\$47.62 each
Interior Cleaning of Aluminum Boats	\$47.62
Topside Cleaning of Sea-doo (PWC)	\$47.62

Environmental disposal fees will be charged.

All fees and charges are payable when Boats(s) or Personal Water Craft(s) are stored at Algonquin Highlands Kushog Marina Inc.

SNOWMOBILE STORAGE	PRICE
Summer snowmobile storage (includes summarization, inspection, fogging	\$297.00
and fuel stabilizer)	

Storage and winterization includes engine drained of water and filled with antifreeze, gas stabilizer, engine fog, gear oil and grease pivot points. Spring launch light wipe down and interior vacuuming. Pick-up and delivery charges are extra. Customers storing with us can leave their trailer(s) on our property for the summer season. Pick-up and delivery charges are extra.